QUE MENU

Smoked Low, Smoked Slow and Smoked to Perfection.
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St. Louis Cut Ribs
Baby Back Ribs
Beef Ribs (*special order)
BBQ Beef Brisket
Pulled Pork
8 Piece BBQ Chicken
Boneless Breast
Naked Chicken Wings (approx. 25 wings)

12x10 aluminum pan feeds 10 to 12 people

Fresh Green Beans sautéed w/mushrooms/onions
Collard Greens w/smoked Chicken

Corn On Cob

Mac-N-Cheese

Baked Beans

Cole Slaw

Loaded Baked Potato Salad

CSpea’a@ Selections

Italian Sausage

Baked Mostaccioli

Chicken Alfredo

SmokeNQues 3-footer BBQ Sammich

39.00 slab
37.00 slab
£40.00 slab
27.75 per pound
24.75 per pound
24.75 .

£4..00 per piece
35.00 pan

60.00 pan

40.00/pan
50.00/pan
20.00/pan
50.00/pan
30.00/pan
20.00/pan
50.00/pan

30.00 per rope
50.00

65.00
85.00/100.00

Choice of Pulled Pork or Beef Brisket (6 footer available, but it won't fit in most cars! Call for pricing)

(Salads

Garden Salad

30.00 and up

Lettuce assortment, cucumbers, tomatoes, red onion, and croutons with choice of dressing.

Fruit Salad
Berry Salad Some fruitis seasonal

EBatsed Goads

Dinner Rolls white/wheat

Corn Muffins
Assorted Pies featuring Achatz Handmade Seasonal Pies

30.00 and up
30.00 and up

5.00/dz
12.00/dz
25.00/pie



